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Mother Tongue Languages (MTL) Oral Examination Schedule for Secondary 1 – 4 Students 
 

The Mother Tongue Department will be conducting the MT (CL and ML) Oral Examination for all 

Secondary 1 – 4 students on the dates mentioned in the schedule below. The marks attained for this 

component will be counted towards your child’s / ward’s End-of-Year Mother Tongue examination.  
 

The examination will be held on the following dates and will take place after curriculum time. Students 

will report to either the School Hall (CL) or SRC (ML) at 3:15 p.m. on their oral exam dates.  

 

LEVEL WEEK DATE DAY 

Sec 4 Express / HCL Term 1 Week 10 9 March Monday 

Sec 4 NA / NT / CLB Term 1 Week 10 12 March Thursday 

Sec 3 G3 / HCL Term 2 Week 5 23 April Thursday 

Sec 3 G2 /G1 Term 2 Week 6 30 April Thursday 

Sec 2 G3 / HCL Term 3 Week 6 3 August Monday 

Sec 2 G1 / G2 Term 3 Week 6 6 August Thursday 

Sec 1 G3 / HCL Term 3 Week 8 20 August Thursday 

Sec 1 G1 / G2 Term 3 Week 9 24 August Monday 

Tamil Language Oral examination dates will be informed separately by the TL Centre. 

 

Students must report punctually to the reporting venue in proper school attire. Attendance is 

compulsory for this oral examination. Any student who is absent without a valid reason will be awarded 

zero marks for the examination. Make-up oral examinations will only be granted to students with valid 

reasons for absence. For medical-related absences, a medical certificate issued by a registered 

General Practitioner is strictly required.  

 
Make-up Oral Dates are as follows: 

LEVEL WEEK DATE DAY 

Sec 4 Make-up (After Prelim)  Term 2 Week 2 22 April Wednesday 

Sec 3 Make-up Term 2 Week 7 4 May Monday 

Sec 1 and Sec 2 Make up Term 3 Week 9 27 Aug Thursday 

 


